
Subject: Upcoming events
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 04/27/2018 11:44 AM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Terri Toennies
<terri@laautoshow.com>, Richard Wu <rich@dtlafamilies.com>, James Pugh
<JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
Faye Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Terry Rubinroit
<rubinroit@aol.com>, Lee Zeidman <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, Thomas
Cho <tcho@mackurban.com>, "Caster, Patrick - CHMC"
<Patrick.Caster@DignityHealth.org>, Del Morais <dmorais@mackurban.com>,
May Chen Tham <mc.tham@ywcagla.org>

All,

I’m reaching out to invite you to attend several upcoming events:

1.       CCA’s Treasures Event <https://www.ccala.org/main/treasures/>

Thursday 5/17 11am-1:30pm

We have a table for 8 – please let me know by next Friday 5/4 if you would like a seat. 
First come, first served.

2.       Coro’s Annual Gala <https://www.corola.org/gala/>

Thursday 5/24 5:30pm

2 seats available. First come, first served.

3.       Katie’s goodbye

Thursday 5/3 5:30pm, Arts District Brewing Co <http://213hospitality.com
/artsdistrictbrewing/>

Cheers to Katie’s exciting new venture into the public sector. Please let me know if 
you’re able to stop by. 

Thanks,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Executive Director
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